
111303550 謝依雲
111303056 陳昱婷
111303507 黃振祐
111303501 邱䕒嬅
111303033 陳昱誠
111303547 林宥臣
111303530 吳佳叡
111303556 陳亦星
112303572 張庭維
112303586 莊立承
112303557 楊翔智
112303021  陳品伃
112303022 楊謹恩
112303043 陳信菲
112303046 黃詩晴
112303047 鄭如曄
112303566 郭仲恩
112303048 何翰陞
111303539 陳德宇
111303045 林鈺凱

蔡錫錚

指導老師

113.2自主學習專題成果發表

場次1

E2-220
組別 時間 學號 姓名

3 10:30-10:45

1 10:00-10:15

10:15-10:302

蔡錫錚

蔡錫錚

詹佳樺

吳俊諆

吳俊諆

4 10:45-11:00

5

6 11:15-11:30

11:00-11:15


